Liege Natation
Féte de mai
INSCRIPTIONS LGN SAMEDI 25 MAI 2019

Crisnée (BEL) 25-05-19

Liste de contrdle triée par noms

Petit bassin (25m)

Liege Natation LGN /DLNL / BEL
11503 Bajot Clémence 11: 3 100 Dos NT 13 100 Libre NT
9 100 Brasse NT 23 100 4 nages NT
11504 Banneux Marion 11: 3 100 Dos NT 13 100 Libre NT
9 100 Brasse NT
11460 Constant Many 09: 4 100 Dos 1:43.89 S 14 100 Libre 1:25.95S
10 100 Brasse 2:00.57 S
11424 Courtois Maxime 06 : 2 1500 Libre 18:36.57 L 20 100 Brasse 1:29.83 L
6 200 4 nages 2:42.70 L 22 100 Libre 1:03.75 S
18 100 Papillon 1:12.40 L
11474 Courtois Thomas 10: 4 100 Dos 1:54.22 S 14 100 Libre 1:45.80 S
10 100 Brasse 2:13.99 S
11461 Dejon Marylou 09: 3 100 Dos 1:34.66 L 13 100 Libre 1:20.65 S
9 100 Brasse 1:51.44 S 23 100 4 nages 1:36.72 S
11492 Dejon Perrine 11: 3 100 Dos NT 13 100 Libre NT
9 100 Brasse NT 23 100 4 nages NT
11473 Depierreux Eloise 05: 1 800 Libre 9:55.18 S 17 100 Papillon 1:14.84 S
7 100 Dos 1:16.36 S 21 100 Libre 1:07.65S
11455 Depinois William 05: 6 200 4 nages 2:5454 S 20 100 Brasse 1:35.66 S
18 100 Papillon 1:26.35S
11481 Dessart Emma 10: 3 100 Dos 1:49.60 S 23 100 4 nages NT
13 100 Libre 1:47.06 S
11449 Dessart Léa 08: 5 200 4 nages 3:19.10 L 19 100 Brasse 1:44.47 L
7 100 Dos 1:23.84 L 21 100 Libre 1:15.12 L
11485 Dominiczak Naya 06 : 7 100 Dos 1:22.72 L 19 100 Brasse NT
17 100 Papillon 1:12.17 L 21 100 Libre 1:05.70 L
11483 Dominiczak Sully 10: 4 100 Dos 1:40.29 L 14 100 Libre 1:30.36 L
10 100 Brasse 2:10.52 S 24 100 4 nages NT
11491 Filipini Cédric 04 : 8 100 Dos NT 22 100 Libre 1:19.61 S
16 400 Libre NT
11489 Franck Natacha 09: 3 100 Dos 1:51.33S 13 100 Libre 1:50.33S
9 100 Brasse 2:03.47 S
11502 Geysenberghs Mathys 11: 4 100 Dos 2:02.59 S 14 100 Libre 1:50.31S
10 100 Brasse NT
11471 Govaerts Emma 06 : 7 100 Dos 1:14.65S 21 100 Libre 1:07.98 L
19 100 Brasse 1:20.05S
11480 Grandjean Alexis 10: 4 100 Dos 1:40.90 S 14 100 Libre 1:37.68 S
10 100 Brasse 2:17.04 S 24 100 4 nages 2:05.98 S
11476 Gregoire Maxim 10: 4 100 Dos 1:52.13S 14 100 Libre 1:47.95S
10 100 Brasse 2:33.10 S 24 100 4 nages NT
11459 Hankart Mathias 09: 4 100 Dos 1:33.02 S 14 100 Libre 1:23.90 S
10 100 Brasse 1:51.39 L 24 100 4 nages 1:42.26 S
11431 Hankart Valentine 07: 5 200 4 nages 3:06.61 L 19 100 Brasse 1:37.33S
7 100 Dos 1:28.01L 21 100 Libre 1:13.25S
15 400 Libre 5:24.15S
11421 Henveaux Camille 06 : 7 100 Dos 1:15.53S 21 100 Libre 1:03.59 S
19 100 Brasse 1:26.63 L
11490 Josse Chloé 09: 3 100 Dos 2:06.60 S 13 100 Libre 1:44.63 S
9 100 Brasse 2:02.79 S 23 100 4 nages NT
11477 Kerkhofs Julie 10: 3 100 Dos 1:46.01 L 13 100 Libre 1:36.23 S
9 100 Brasse 2:17.02 S 23 100 4 nages NT
11463 Lambert Calypso 08: 5 200 4 nages 3:43.96 S 7 100 Dos 1:30.53 L
11484 Lambert Noah 10: 4 100 Dos 1:37.17 L 14 100 Libre 1:23.56 L
10 100 Brasse 1:52.55L 24 100 4 nages 1:44.14 S
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Lovens Florentin

Mace Colotroc Alexis

Mardaga Anais

Marti Theo

Melen Louis

Nasr Manelle

Paques Célya

Paques Typhanie

Poes Louise

Rimbault Enoha

Slowinski Sven

Stas Eléa

Vanspitael Mathys

Verlinden Alina
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200 4 nages
400 Libre

100 Libre

100 Dos
100 Libre

100 Dos
400 Libre

100 Dos
100 Brasse

100 Dos
100 Brasse

100 Dos
100 Brasse

100 Dos
100 Brasse

100 Dos
100 Libre

100 Dos
100 Brasse

100 Dos
100 Brasse

100 Dos
100 Brasse

200 4 nages
100 Dos

100 Dos
100 Brasse

2:37.19L
4:47.71S

NT

1:50.79 S
1:33.15S

1:13.62 L
4:50.15 S

1:53.31S
2:36.55 S

2:08.03 S
2:34.15S

1:32.36 L
2:00.04 S

1:36.64 L
1:56.92 L

1:43.00 L
1:45.97 S

1:40.10 L
1:38.65 L

NT
2:37.75 S

NT
2:20.61S

3:10.85L
1:2551S

1:44.18 L
2:02.64 S
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100 Libre

100 4 nages

100 Libre

100 Libre

100 Libre

100 Libre
100 4 nages

100 Libre
100 4 nages

100 4 nages

100 Libre
100 4 nages

100 Libre

100 Libre
100 4 nages

400 Libre
100 Libre

100 Libre
100 4 nages

1:06.31 L

2:01.14 S

1:05.09 S

1:43.90 S

NT

1:24.54 L
1:42.83 S

1:25.33 S
1:41.38 S

2:16.05 S

1:19.61L
1:33.96 S

2:04.05S

1:50.77 S
NT

5:36.10 S
1:12.89 L

1:55.23S
NT



